

Bid Opening Date: 04/26/2017 - 2:00 PM				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				ANDERSON CONTRACTORS, INC.		J.V. BAILEY COMPANY, INC.		COMPLETE CONCRETE, INC.	
				PIERRE, SD		RAPID CITY, SD		RAPID CITY, SD	
BID ITEM		QUANT	UNIT	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	ITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
i4je									
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00
380E5100	CONTINUOUSLY REINFORCED PCC PAVEMENT REPAIR	89.4	SQ.YD	\$ 545.00	\$ 48,723.00	\$ 617.00	\$ 55,159.80	\$ 576.00	\$ 51,494.40
380E6110	INSERT STEEL BARE IN PCC	80	EACH	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,360.00
634E0010	FLAGGING	30	HOUR	\$ 24.19	\$ 725.70	\$ 24.19	\$ 725.70	\$ 24.19	\$ 725.70
634E0110	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	655	SQ.FT	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,965.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 327.50	\$ 5.25	\$ 3,438.75
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL. MISCELLANEOUS	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00
634E0280	TYPE III BARRICADE, 8' SINGLE SIDED	22.00	EACH	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 1,408.00
634E0420	TYPE C ADVANCE WARNING ARROW BOARD	2.00	EACH	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00
634E0640	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING	3180	FT	\$ 0.30	\$ 954.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 4,770.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 2,067.00
	TOTAL				\$ 91,867.70		\$ 106,483.00		\$ 119,093.85
i4jF									
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00
380E5100	CONTINUOUSLY REINFORCED PCC PAVEMENT REPAIR	91.9	SQ.YD	\$ 545.00	\$ 50,085.50	\$ 617.00	\$ 56,702.30	\$ 576.00	\$ 52,934.40
380E6110	INSERT STEEL BARE IN PCC PAVEMENT	98	EACH	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,666.00
634E0010	FLAGGING	30	HOUR	\$ 24.19	\$ 725.70	\$ 24.19	\$ 725.70	\$ 24.19	\$ 725.70
634E0110	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	655	SQ.FT	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,965.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 327.50	\$ 5.25	\$ 3,438.75
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL. MISCELLANEOUS	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00
634E0280	TYPE III BARRICADE, 8' SINGLE SIDED	18.00	EACH	\$ 50.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 1,152.00
634E0420	TYPE C ADVANCE WARNING ARROW BOARD	2.00	EACH	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00
634E0640	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING	3180	FT	\$ 0.30	\$ 954.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 4,770.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 2,067.00
	TOTAL				\$ 93,480.20		\$ 108,275.50		\$ 121,583.85
	GRAND TOTAL				\$ 185,347.90		\$ 214,758.50		\$ 240,677.70

